

McCloud Heritage Junction Museum PO Box 604, 320 Main Street

PO Box 604, 320 Main Street McCloud California, 96057

Thank you for your interest in supporting the McCloud Heritage Junction Museum!

Your membership helps support the Museum facility, exhibits, and the preservation of irreplaceable historic artifacts and documents. As a member, you have opportunities to learn about Museum events, activities and new exhibits.

Join today and become part of the McCloud Heritage Junction Museum community!

 Individual – Valid Jan. 1 through Dec. 31. Family or Business – Valid Jan. 1 through Dec. 31. 	\$15.00	
Family or Business – Valid Jan. 1 through Dec. 31.	\$25.00	
Lifetime – Lifetime members receive 10% discount on all		
Museum merchandise.	\$100.00	

Name:

Name:

Address:

Email:

Signature:

Date:

, 20_

Donations to the McCloud Heritage Junction Museum 501c3 are tax deductible. Non-profit tax ID number available upon verification of donation

For Accounting only			
Received: 🗌 Cash 🗌 Credit 🗌 Check	Ву:	Date:	